DATASHEET
D
ata C
enter S
w
itch
AS4610 Series

AS4610 Series Product Specifications
Ordering Information
 TEL: 1300 725 323  FAX: 07 3036 6512
    1/14 Wellington Street, Acacia Ridge, QLD, 4110
 sales@edge-core.com.au      www.edge-core.com.au EC-DS-0615-01
Base Model: AS4610 Series with ONIE software Installer
Model Number PSU Airfl ow Region (power cord)
4610-54T-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
4610-54T-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
4610-54T-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow UK
4610-54T-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Japan
4610-54P-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
4610-54P-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
4610-54P-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow UK
4610-54P-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Japan
4610-30T-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
4610-30T-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
4610-30T-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow UK
4610-30T-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Japan
4610-30P-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
4610-30P-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
4610-30P-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow UK
4610-30P-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Japan
PSU-AC-150W-F 150W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airfl ow no power cord
PSU-AC-600W-F 600W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airfl ow no power cord
PSU-AC-900W-F 900W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airfl ow no power cord
Model Number Description
4610-54T-SVC-RTF AS4610-54T Annual Hardware Service, Return-to-Factory-- option for after warranty period
CBL-PWR-US AC Power Cable - US (125V/13A, 1830mm) – only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-EU AC Power Cable - Europe (250V/10A, 1830mm) – only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-UK AC Power Cable - UK (250V/10A, 1830mm) – only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-JP AC Power Cable - Japan – only required with spare power supplies